The Board of Education of the City of Englewood establishes a schedule for
its regular business meetings for the school year. Open meetings begin at
7:00 PM, unless otherwise indicated.

All meetings will be held in the Dr. John Grieco School, 50 Durie Avenue
unless otherwise indicated. Meetings will convene at 5:30 PM and, when
necessary and permitted by law, immediately adjourn to closed session. If
there is no need or permitted topic for closed session, the meeting will recess
until 7:00 PM at which time the meeting will reconvene in open session for the
conduct of business. Action will be taken during open session

2022 Regular BOE Meeting Schedule

Regular Board Meeting
Thursday, January 20
Thursday, February 17
Thursday, March 17
Thursday, April 21
Thursday, May 19
Thursday, June 23
Thursday, July 21
Thursday, August 18
Thursday, September 22
Thursday, October 20
Thursday, November 17

Thursday, December 15
*Thursday, January 5, 2023 Annual Organization Meeting

The meeting schedule is subject to change. Please consult the calendar on
the district home page for monthly Board of Education meetings and locations.



